
W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/KW/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/KW/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/KW/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/KW/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

EE

E

E

E

E E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E E

E

E

E

E

W/K

W/K

E

E

E

E

E E

E

E

E

E

E

EE

E

E

E

E

E

E

EE

E

E

E

W/K

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

W/K

W/K

E

E

E

E

EE

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E E

E

E

E

E

EEE

E

E E

E

E

E E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

W

/K

W/K

W/K W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W

/

K

W

/

K

W

/K

W

/K

W/K

W

/K

W

/K

W

/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

W

/K

W/K

W

/K

W

/K

W

/K

W/KW/KW/K

W/K

W

/K

W

/K

W

/K

W

/K

E

E

W

/K

W

/K

E E

E

E

E

E

W

/K

W/K

W/K

W/K

E

E

T

e

c

h

n

i

k

r

a

u

m

T

e

c

h

n

i

k

r

a

u

m

Anlieferung/Delivery

Halle / hall 9

Tor / door 4

Uebergang/to

Halle / hall 10

Uebergang/to

Halle / hall 8

Uebergang/to

Hallen / halls 6,7,8

Service 6/7-8/9

Uebergang/to

Service 9 Mitte

Uebergang/to

Service 9

Uebergang/to

Service 9

Durchbruch

Breite = 0,50m

Hoehe = 0,30m

UK = +0,40m

WC und Malerbecken

in Ebene-01

S

c

h

i

e

b

e

t

o

r

/

s

l

i

d

i

n

g

 

d

o

o

r

S

c

h

i

e

b

e

t

o

r

/

s

l

i

d

i

n

g

 

d

o

o

r

S

c

h

i

e

b

e

t

o

r

/

s

l

i

d

i

n

g

 

d

o

o

r

 

2

Notausgang

emergency exit

Notausgang

emergency exit

Notausgang

emergency exit

Uebergang/to

Service 10

S

c

h

i

e

b

e

t

o

r

/

s

l

i

d

i

n

g

 

d

o

o

r

Anlieferung/Delivery

Halle / hall 9

Tor / door 2

Anlieferung/Delivery

Halle / hall 9

Tor / door 1

Anlieferung/Delivery

Halle / hall 9

Tor / door 3

S

c

h

i

e

b

e

t

o

r

/

s

l

i

d

i

n

g

 

d

o

o

r

 

1

Uebergang/to

Halle / hall 8

S

c

h

i

e

b

e

t

o

r

/

s

l

i

d

i

n

g

 

d

o

o

r

7

6

 

q

m

A

.

M

.

S

.

A

u

t

o

-

m

a

z

i

o

n

i

9

-

3

0

1

1

9

,

0

4

,

0

45 qm

Ruchser

Fensterbaumaschinen

9-107

5,0

9,0

45 qm

S&S Maschinenbau

9-109

9,0

135,05 qm

Gannomat

9-123

4,0

10,3

16,6

5,0

17,8

13,2

40 qm

Universal-

formers

9-119

8,0

25 qm

QuickWood

Vertrieb

9-115

5,0

5,0

153 qm

Striebig

9-106

6,0

25,5

74 qm

Maschinen-Grupp

9-205

4,0

18,5

70 qm

UNTHA

shredding

technology

9-108

10,0

7,0

20 qm

DYNAWRAP

(KATAY)

9-110

4,0

5,0

30 qm

J. Neu

9-209

6,0

5,0

40 qm

SAOMAD 2

9-114

10,0

100 qm

Hofmann

Maschinenfabrik

9-116

10,0

10,0

90 qm

COMEC Group

9-211

6,0

15,0

105 qm

SPÄNEX

9-305

7,0

15,0

130,5 qm

MB Maschinenbau

9-204

9,0

14,5

110 qm

Hans Weber

9-206

10,0

11,0

48 qm

KULLEN-KOTI

9-208

8,0

6,0

48 qm

Schmalz

9-210

8,0

6,0

24 qm

ELASTOMERI

9-309

4,0

6,0

80 qm

AL-KO THERM

9-315

8,0

10,0

168 qm

HEIZOMAT

9-313

14,0

12,0

144 qm

BÜRKLE

9-311

12,0

12,0

97,5 qm

Kaeser

Kompressoren

9-307

13,0

7,5

100 qm

Finiture

9-212

10,0

10,0

341 qm

Leitz

9-214

22,0

15,5

70,23 qm

WEINIG

9-304c

6,1

16,1

15,2

3,3

198 qm

WEINIG

9-304d

18,0

11,0

262,8 qm

WEINIG

9-304

18,0

14,6

126,39 qm

WEINIG

9-304a

3,5

7,4

19,2

5,5

19,0

3,5

186,62 qm

Otto Martin

Maschinenbau

9-303

15,8

11,5

21,5

10,0

23,34 qm

Lange

Maschinenbau

9-312

6,0

2,6

5,1

4,0

36 qm

AMIS Maschinen

9-416

9,0

28 qm

RUWI

9-418

4,0

7,0

60,81 qm

Hoffmann Maschinenbau

9-414

14,2

2,3

2,7

14,0

4,0

273 qm

HOLZKRAFT

9-316

21,0

13,0

546 qm

Altendorf

9-318

21,0

26,0

18 qm

SL-Laser

9-420

4,0

4,5

20 qm

frei

9-317

4,0

5,0

373,5 qm

Géronne

9-202

23,8

13,9

3,0

15,0

15,0

9-314

9,5

4,5

4,0

7,4

8,0

72,41 qm

ATMOS

Vakuum-

pressen

40,83 qm

PIZZI

9-330

4,0

7,0

1,0

3,0

8,9

212,43 qm

Beck

Maschinenbau

9-320

12,4

21,0

4,4

20,1

4,1

28 qm

frei

9-422

7,0

24 qm

WEIMA

Maschinenbau

9-310

4,0

6,0
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SALVADOR

9-117

5,0

11,0

20 qm

Stark

9-121

4,0

5,0

49,5 qm

AIGNER

Werkzeuge

9-104

5,5

9,0

171 qm

HOLZ-HER

9-308d

18,0

9,5

185,1 qm
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30,0
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2,2

3

2

 

q

m

S

a

m

s

t

a

g

M

a

s

c

h

i

n

e

n

T

e

c

h

n

i

k

9

-

3

2

6

a

8

,

0

4

,

0

20 qm

Zieker

9-113

5,0

4,0

4

0

 

q

m

T

R

I

M

W

E

X

9

-

4

1

0

1

0

,

0

4

,

0

28 qm

BM

9-207

4,0

7,0

30 qm

DDX

Software

Solutions

9-111

5,0

6,0

60 qm

Stegherr

9-105

5,0

12,0

55 qm

Venjakob

Maschinen-

bau

9-216

11,0

5,0

18 qm

Lignum

Con-

sulting

9-323

6,0

3,0

18 qm
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mütek

9-222

10,0

5,0

20 qm

frei

9-112

4,0

5,0

70 qm

Barth

9-220

10,0

7,0

70 qm

Hüttinger

Holzbearbeitungs-

maschinen
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10,0

7,0

96 qm

Höcker Polytechnik
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9-329

7,7

7,0

5,0

5,8

4,7

58,07 qm

OPPOLD

SYSTEM

International

47,76 qm

res.

9-102

7,1

6,4

10,3

5,5

130,31 qm

HOLZ-HER

9-308

10,0

18,0

2,4

15,1

4,9

9-200

8,9

4,6

8,9

10,0

8,5

107,83 qm

Houfek

80 qm

Freud

9-118

10,0

8,0

25 qm

DRW-Verlag

Weinbrenner

9-103

5,0

5,0

48,36 qm

reserviert

9-413

15,0

13,0

91,79 qm

Géronne

9-201

5,2

21,9

4,5

73,87 qm

frei

9-224

12,0

3,0

7,7

17,3

1189, 841 mm
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